Specifikacija proizvoda
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Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Gramatura majice:

Zenska verzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

50.030.90-3XL

MAJOR

MAJOR, pamucna majica dugih rukava, 160

g/m2, bela

160g/m2

MISS 50.031

0.248 kg

0.2836 kg

2013

50/10/1

0.42 mx0.25 mx0.62 m
14.18 kg
8605025662343
610910000000
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